
12 Nights
Best Of Japan

From TOKYO (YOKOHAMA), JAPAN -
Onboard CELEBRITY MILLENNIUM

Departing Jun 20, 2024

$2,002 USD Avg Per Person
†Taxes, fees and port expenses $121.16 USD *

*

DAY 1 - Thursday , Jun 20
Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Departs: 7:00PM

DAY 2 - Friday , Jun 21
At Sea - Cruising

DAY 3 - Saturday , Jun 22
Kobe, Japan

Arrival: 8:00AM

Overnight

DAY 4 - Sunday , Jun 23
Kobe, Japan

Departs: 5:00AM

DAY 4 - Sunday , Jun 23
Kyoto (Osaka), Japan

Arrival: 8:00AM

Overnight

DAY 5 - Monday , Jun 24
Kyoto (Osaka), Japan

Departs: 3:00PM

DAY 6 - Tuesday , Jun 25
Hiroshima, Japan

Docked: 1:00PM to 10:00PM

DAY 7 - Wednesday , Jun 26
At Sea - Cruising
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DAY 8 - Thursday , Jun 27
Nagasaki, Japan

Docked: 8:00AM to 6:00PM

DAY 9 - Friday , Jun 28
Jeju Island, South Korea

Docked: 7:00AM to 4:00PM

DAY 10 - Saturday , Jun 29
Kagoshima, Japan

Docked: 10:00AM to 7:00PM

DAY 11 - Sunday , Jun 30
At Sea - Cruising

DAY 12 - Monday , Jul 01
Mt Fuji (Shimizu), Japan

Docked: 7:00AM to 7:00PM

DAY 13 - Tuesday , Jul 02
Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Arrival: 6:30AM
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